4 Horas Resisténcia Ralicross
Troféu Resisténcia Ralicross
Treinos Cronometrados

Registos de Passagens

Seq Num Hour Lap Time Seq Num Hour Lap Time
2 START 2 START
10 2 [IN] 2:48.900 1 58 3 [IN] 6:54.433 1
16 2 3:45.887 2 77 3 8:02.268 2
24 2 4:30.561 3 44.674 90 3 8:45.694 3 43.426
34 2 5:12.739 4 42.178 103 3 9:28.976 4 43.282
43 2 6:06.289 5 53.550 115 3 10:14.084 5 45.108
56 2 6:48.261 6 41.972 126 3 10:56.591 6 42.507
69 2 7:30.413 7 42.152 137 3 11:39.189 7 42.598
83 2 8:17.357 8 46.944 145 3 12:23.653 8 44.464
96 2 8:59.732 9 42.375 156 3 13:16.361 9 52.708
121 2 [IN] 10:38.599 10 164 3 14:05.055 10 48.694
135 2 11:30.085 11 172 3 14:48.094 11 43.039
143 2 12:13.292 12 43.207 213 20:02.981 FINISH
153 2 12:56.600 13 43.308
213 20:02.981 FINISH
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4 Horas Resisténcia Ralicross

Troféu Resisténcia Ralicross

Treinos Cronometrados
Registos de Passagens

Seq Num Hour Lap Time Seq Num Hour Lap Time
21 Lousacapotas 1
2 START 2 START
7 5 [IN] 2:00.490 1 4 21 59.896 1
11 5 3:00.448 2 5 21 1:43.365 2 43.469
17 5 3:49.367 3 48.919 9 21 2:44.897 3 1:01.532
25 5 4:38.287 4 48.920 15 21 3:39.742 4 54.845
37 5 5:27.896 5 49.609 22 21 4:24.520 5 44,778
49 5 6:16.944 6 49.048 32 21 5:10.687 6 46.167
64 5 7:08.938 7 51.994 41 21 5:56.299 7 45.612
76 5 7:58.924 8 49.986 54 21 6:41.387 8 45.088
91 5 8:48.694 9 49.770 68 21 7:26.244 9 44.857
107 5 9:39.155 10 50.461 81 21 8:11.105 10 44.861
119 5 10:29.407 11 50.252 95 21 8:57.071 11 45.966
147 5 [IN] 12:28.067 12 109 21 9:41.906 12 44.835
158 5 13:27.631 13 146 21 [IN] 12:26.292 13
168 5 14:19.204 14 51.573 157 21 13:24.505 14
177 5 15:08.859 15 49.655 165 21 14:08.746 15 44.241
183 5 15:58.665 16 49.806 173 21 14:52.039 16 43.293
190 5 16:47.967 17 49.302 179 21 15:35.490 17 43.451
196 5 17:37.376 18 49.409 186 21 16:17.229 18 41.739
203 5 18:26.978 19 49.602 191 21 17:00.254 19 43.025
213 20:02.981 FINISH 197 21 17:42.123 20 41.869
202 21 18:25.812 21 43.689
208 21 19:08.616 22 42.804
212 21 19:51.169 23 42.553
213 20:02.981 FINISH
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4 Horas Resisténcia Ralicross

Troféu Resisténcia Ralicross

Treinos Cronometrados
Registos de Passagens

Seq Num Hour Lap Time Seq Num Hour Lap Time
2 START 2 START
29 22 [IN] 5:04.893 1 28 23 [IN] 5:02.581 1
51 22 6:18.610 2 45 23 6:09.865 2
62 22 7:03.506 3 44.896 59 23 6:55.018 3 45.153
72 22 7:47.647 4 44,141 70 23 7:41.594 4 46.576
87 22 8:32.174 5 44.527 84 23 8:26.412 5 44.818
100 22 9:16.250 6 44.076 98 23 9:11.045 6 44.633
113 22 9:59.646 7 43.396 111 23 9:55.432 7 44.387
124 22 10:42.846 8 43.200 122 23 10:39.005 8 43.573
134 22 11:26.606 9 43.760 132 23 11:22.120 9 43.115
142 22 12:10.465 10 43.859 140 23 12:05.308 10 43.188
152 22 12:54.291 11 43.826 150 23 12:48.922 11 43.614
161 22 13:37.850 12 43.559 213 20:02.981 FINISH
169 22 14:21.112 13 43.262
185 22 [IN]16:13.020 14
213 20:02.981 FINISH
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4 Horas Resisténcia Ralicross

Troféu Resisténcia Ralicross

Treinos Cronometrados
Registos de Passagens

Seq Num Hour Lap Time Seq Num Hour Lap Time
2 START 2 START
20 24  [IN]4:17.253 1 3 25 [IN]50.375 1
35 24 5:23.070 2 6 25 1:44.839 2
47 24 6:12.990 3 49.920 8 25 2:28.790 3 43.951
60 24 7:00.693 4 47.703 12 25 3:12.513 4 43.723
74 24 7:50.867 5 50.174 18 25 3:55.755 5 43.242
88 24 8:38.779 6 47.912 26 25 4:38.947 6 43.192
102 24 9:26.361 7 47.582 36 25 5:23.332 7 44.385
213 20:02.981 FINISH 46 25 6:12.372 8 49.040
82 25  [IN]8:12.300 9
97 25 9:09.608 10
110 25 9:53.156 11 43.548
120 25 10:36.700 12 43.544
130 25 11:20.238 13 43.538
204 25 [IN]18:27.139 14
213 20:02.981 FINISH
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4 Horas Resisténcia Ralicross

Troféu Resisténcia Ralicross

Treinos Cronometrados
Registos de Passagens

Seq Num Hour Lap Time Seq Num Hour Lap Time
2 START 2 START

39 26 5:37.501 1 48 28 6:15.461 1

52 26 6:20.422 2 42.921 65 28 7:17.255 2 1:01.794
63 26 7:04.784 3 44.362 78 28 8:04.294 3 47.039
73 26 7:48.349 4 43.565 92 28 8:50.789 4 46.495
86 26 8:32.113 5 43.764 105 28 9:37.322 5 46.533
99 26 9:15.239 6 43.126 127 28 [IN] 10:59.238 6

112 26 9:58.021 7 42.782 213 20:02.981 FINISH

123 26 10:40.769 8 42.748 214 28 20:05.291 7

133 26 11:23.280 9 42.511

141 26 12:06.009 10 42.729

151 26 12:49.461 11 43.452

160 26 13:32.390 12 42.929

167 26 14:15.295 13 42.905

175 26 14:59.840 14 44.545

181 26 15:44.191 15 44.351

188 26 16:28.816 16 44.625

194 26 17:20.398 17 51.582

200 26 18:03.414 18 43.016

206 26 18:46.364 19 42.950

210 26 19:29.186 20 42.822

213 20:02.981 FINISH
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4 Horas Resisténcia Ralicross

Troféu Resisténcia Ralicross

Treinos Cronometrados
Registos de Passagens

Seq Num Hour Lap Time Seq Num Hour Lap Time

2 START 2 START

30 29 5:10.053 1 23 30 4:27.923 1

44 29 6:06.775 2 56.722 33 30 5:11.966 2 44.043
57 29 6:54.254 3 47.479 42 30 5:57.927 3 45.961
75 29 7:57.481 4 1.03.227 55 30 6:42.592 4 44.665
89 29 8:45.300 5 47.819 67 30 7:25.788 5 43.196
104 29 9:33.743 6 48.443 79 30 8:09.938 6 44.150
116 29 10:21.224 7 47.481 93 30 8:53.067 7 43.129
131 29 [IN] 11:20.429 8 106 30 9:37.643 8 44.576
166 29 14:13.711 9 117 30 10:21.434 9 43.791
174 29 14:59.232 10 45.521 128 30 11:05.317 10 43.883
180 29 15:43.505 11 44.273 138 30 11:48.227 11 42.910
187 29 16:27.963 12 44.458 148 30 12:30.757 12 42.530
193 29 17:11.559 13 43.596 155 30 13:13.193 13 42.436
199 29 17:55.517 14 43.958 163 30 13:55.704 14 42.511
205 29 18:39.179 15 43.662 171 30 14:38.673 15 42.969
209 29 19:22.356 16 43.177 178 30 15:21.259 16 42.586
213 20:02.981 FINISH 184 30 16:03.835 17 42.576
215 29 [IN] 20:45.348 17 192 30 [IN]17:01.127 18

213 20:02.981 FINISH
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4 Horas Resisténcia Ralicross

Troféu Resisténcia Ralicross

Treinos Cronometrados
Registos de Passagens

Seq Num Hour Lap Time Seq Num Hour Lap Time
2 START 2 START
14 31 3:38.867 1 13 32 3:17.015 1
21 31 4:23.801 2 44,934 19 32 4:11.544 2 54.529
31 31 5:10.088 3 46.287 27 32 4:54.158 3 42.614
40 31 5:54.963 4 44.875 38 32 5:36.168 4 42.010
53 31 6:39.682 5 44,719 50 32 6:17.873 5 41.705
66 31 7:24.637 6 44.955 61 32 7:00.825 6 42.952
80 31 8:10.670 7 46.033 71 32 7:42.879 7 42.054
94 31 8:55.951 8 45.281 85 32 8:26.714 8 43.835
108 31 9:41.263 9 45.312 101 32 9:19.126 9 52.412
118 31 10:27.090 10 45.827 114 32 10:06.371 10 47.245
129 31 11:12.055 11 44.965 125 32 10:48.312 11 41.941
139 31 11:57.471 12 45.416 136 32 11:30.568 12 42.256
149 31 12:41.893 13 44.422 144 32 12:20.237 13 49.669
159 31 13:27.947 14 46.054 154 32 13:02.443 14 42.206
198 31 [IN] 17:46.138 15 162 32 13:44.665 15 42.222
213 20:02.981 FINISH 170 32 14:26.606 16 41.941
176 32 15:08.523 17 41.917
182 32 15:50.304 18 41.781
189 32 16:31.779 19 41.475
195 32 17:28.912 20 57.133
201 32 18:10.428 21 41.516
207 32 18:52.213 22 41.785
211 32 19:33.978 23 41.765
213 20:02.981 FINISH

. a
Timekeeper ., conobandero
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